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Michael J. Schipper, PE 

Grace Gallucci 

Lloyd MacAdam, PE, PS 
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One (1) Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Hour to be awarded to the following attendees: 

 

Dennis Albrecht dalbrecht@ljbinc.com 

Elizabeth Ball eball@co.sandusky.oh.us 

Al Biehl acbiehl@transystems.com 

Kirsten Bowen knbowen@mbakerintl.com 

Joyce Braverman joyce.braverman@shakeronline.com 

Bev Burtzlaff bburtzlaff@mpo.noaca.org 

James Cassel james.cassel@ejco.com 

Amilyn Cedergreen acedergreen@mbakerintl.com 

Bryan Celik bcelik@hrgray.com 

Apryle Davis adavis@markosky.com 

Brent Downing bbdowning@transystems.com 

Tori Elridge tori.eldridge@burgessniple.com 

Nichole English nenglish@cuyahogacounty.us 

Maribeth Feke mfeke@gcrta.org 

Ken Fertal ken.fertal@hdrinc.com 

Victoria Feudo vlfeudo@transystems.com 

Brendan Finn bfinn@cuyahogacounty.us 

J.M. Fisher jmfisher@transystems.com 

Sarah Flis sarah.flis@burgessniple.com 

Beth Fulton fulton@cvelimited.com 

Grace Gallucci ggallucci@mpo.noaca.org 

Grace Gallucci noaca@mpo.noaca.org 

Kim Guice kaguice@mbakerintl.com 

Craig Hebebrand craig.hebebrand@arcadis.com 

Greg Hertler gregory.hertler@mbakerintll.com 

Stu Hicks stuart.hicks@hdrinc.com 

Kayla Hillegass kayla.hillegass@ohm-advisors.com 

Patrick Holtz patrick_holtz@trimble.com 



Jonathan Hren jhren@msconsultants.com 

Rob Jankovsky robert.jankovsky@aecom.com 

Lance Jethrow lance.jethrow@dot.ohio.gov 

Kathy Johnson kathy.johnson@mbakerintl.com 

Erika Kenzig erika.kenzig@dot.ohio.gov 

Ruth Klee ruth.klee@ohm-advisors.com 

Greg Kronstain gkronstain@ctleng.com 

Joy Lanham joy@lanhamengineering.com 

David Lastovka davidlastovka@yahoo.com 

Jeff Lechak jeff.lechak@ohm-advisors.com 

Al Leonard aleonard@greatlakesway.com 

Hillary Lyon hillsabee@gmail.com 

Lloyd MacAdam lloyd.macadam@dot.ohio.gov 

George Maki gmaki@elrobinson.com 

Angie Marinucci angela.marinucci@aecom.com 

Julie Meyer julie.meyer@dot.ohio.gov 

Lynn Miggins migginsl@ksassociates.com 

Lou Mincek lou.mincek@dot.ohio.gov 

Kelsey Morton kmorton@structurepoint.com 

Molly Nar mnar@ljbinc.com 

Chris Owen cowen@manniksmithgroup.com 

Myron Pakush myron.pakush@dot.ohio.gov 

Joe Pavlick pavlickj@r2oconsulting.com 

Annie Pease annie.pease@universitycircle.org 

Josh Pennock josh.pennock@burgessniple.com 

John Picuri john.picuri@dot.ohio.gov 

Chris Preto chris.preto@mottmac.com 

James Quesenberry james.quesenberry@ejco.com 

Rick Rockich rrockich@elrobinson.com 

Mike Schipper mschipper@gcrta.org 

Joseph Shaffer jshaffer@gcrta.org 

Valerie Shea valerie.shea@akronmetro.org 

Jim Shea shea@cvelimited.com 

Sonja Simpson sonja.simpson@mbakerintl.com 

David Smith david_smith@esri.com 

Sherman Speelman sherman.speelman@ejco.com 

Joe Stodolak joe.stodolak@burgessniple.com 

Kristin Studabaker kstudabaker@cmtran.com 

Tony Urankar aurankar@msconsultants.com 

Eva Vargas eva.d.vargas@sbcglobal.net 

Keri Welch keri.welch@dot.ohio.gov 

Renee Whittenberger rwhittenberger@envdesigngroup.com 

Mike Woodring mike.woodring@aecom.com 

Jacob Wroten jacob.wroten@hdrinc.com 

Joan Zbin jzbin@pennoni.com 

Ben Zera bzera@orcolan.com 


